
GILBERTO DIAZ R
5.5 kW 23 de Abril de 2024

1C 666980301247

1,040 kW/h $ 3,222

10 1,372 kW/h $54

98.31 % BIMESTRE $ 3,167

$19,330.44 MXN $326.58 MXN $19,003.86 MXN

550 W 10 28 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 4.0 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 23 de Abril de 2024 8 de Mayo de 2024

# 20240003

GILBERTO DIAZ R  

10 Connera 550W $ 3652.59 $ 36,525.90

1 INVERSOR DE INTERCONEXION $ 12570 $ 12,570.00

7 ESTRUCTURA METALICA PTR1 $ 767.2 $ 5,370.40

7 MAT. ELEC 1 $ 747.5 $ 5,232.50

5 INTERCONEX $ 1092.5 $ 5,462.50

Subtotal $ 65,161.30

IVA $ 10,425.81

TOTAL (MXN) $ 75,587.11



1 $ 19,330.44 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 19,003.86 $ 19,003.86 $ -56,583.25

2 $ 19,910.35 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 19,573.98 $ 19,573.98 $ -37,009.27

3 $ 20,507.66 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 20,161.20 $ 20,161.20 $ -16,848.08

4 $ 21,122.89 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 20,766.03 $ 20,766.03 $ 3,917.95

5 $ 21,756.58 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 21,389.01 $ 21,389.01 $ 25,306.97

6 $ 22,409.28 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 22,030.68 $ 22,030.68 $ 47,337.65

7 $ 23,081.56 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 22,691.60 $ 22,691.60 $ 70,029.25

8 $ 23,774.00 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 23,372.35 $ 23,372.35 $ 93,401.60

9 $ 24,487.22 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 24,073.52 $ 24,073.52 $ 117,475.12

10 $ 25,221.84 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 24,795.73 $ 24,795.73 $ 142,270.85

11 $ 25,978.49 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 25,539.60 $ 25,539.60 $ 167,810.45

12 $ 26,757.85 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 26,305.79 $ 26,305.79 $ 194,116.23

13 $ 27,560.59 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 27,094.96 $ 27,094.96 $ 221,211.20

14 $ 28,387.40 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 27,907.81 $ 27,907.81 $ 249,119.00

15 $ 29,239.02 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 28,745.04 $ 28,745.04 $ 277,864.05

16 $ 30,116.20 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 29,607.39 $ 29,607.39 $ 307,471.44

17 $ 31,019.68 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 30,495.62 $ 30,495.62 $ 337,967.06

18 $ 31,950.27 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 31,410.49 $ 31,410.49 $ 369,377.54

19 $ 32,908.78 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 32,352.80 $ 32,352.80 $ 401,730.34

20 $ 33,896.04 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 33,323.38 $ 33,323.38 $ 435,053.73

21 $ 34,912.92 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 34,323.09 $ 34,323.09 $ 469,376.81

22 $ 35,960.31 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 35,352.78 $ 35,352.78 $ 504,729.59

23 $ 37,039.12 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 36,413.36 $ 36,413.36 $ 541,142.95

24 $ 38,150.30 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 37,505.76 $ 37,505.76 $ 578,648.71

25 $ 39,294.80 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 38,630.93 $ 38,630.93 $ 617,279.65


